Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com
SITE SAFETY SHORT SLEEVE SHIRT
All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Ordering Information-Yellow
Item Size UPC
75-5003/S S 731791132624
75-5003/M M 731791132631
75-5003/L L 731791132648
75-5003/X1 X1 731791132617
75-5003/X2 X2 731791132600
75-5003/X3 X3 731791132594
75-5003/X4 X4 731791132587
75-5003/X5 X5 731791132570
75-5003/X6 X6 731791132563
75-5003/X7 X7 731791132556
Technical Data
Material Birdseye Mesh 100 % Polyester
Classification Non ANSI
Sizes S-7X
Color Yellow or Orange
Packaging 25ea/case
Case Size WEIGHT: 11 lbs
DIMENSIONS: 19.7” x 11.8” x 9.82”
COO China
SPECIFICATION
 SHEET
75-5003
75-5004
 Premium yellow or orange birdseye
     mesh short sleeve t-shirt
 Outstanding wicking ability helps you
     stay cool on the job
 This item is designed for site safety
      only. It meets no ANSI standards.
Ordering Information-Orange
Item Size UPC
75-5004/S S 731791132525
75-5004/M M 731791132532
75-5004/L L 731791132549
75-5004/X1 X1 731791132518
75-5004/X2 X2 731791132501
75-5004/X3 X3 731791132495
75-5004/X4 X4 731791132488
75-5004/X5 X5 731791132471
75-5004/X6 X6 731791132464
75-5004/X7 X7 731791132457
Also Available
75-5045, 75-5046 Site safety long sleeve shirt
75-5011, 75-5012 Site safety short sleeve shirt with
contrasting horizontal stripes